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COCKTAILS

SIORA
Inspired by the beloved Tiramisu, this cocktail is named after Siora
(old lady in local dialect), the mastermind behind this legendary dessert!

Belvedere, Frangelico, coffée, mascarpone

GENOVESE
From the family of muddle, this refreshing cocktail incorporates the well

known "Pesto Sauce"...strange? No! Pesto is made by muddling!
Plantation 3 Star, Green Chartreuse, fresh lemon, pesto

MARIA LO PINTO

From the famous cook book "The Art of Italian Cooking” written
by Maria Lo Pinto in 1948. 'Sicillian orange and lemon salad' recipe,
turned in to a refreshing Ramos Fizz variant.

Aperol, homemade Limoncello, fresh lemon, egg white

ESPOSITO
Inspired from the story of Pizza Margherita that was created
by Chef Raffaele Esposito. What else we can do? Create a cocktail!

Tanqueray, tomaro, Mancino Secco, Drambuie

CUGINO
In every family there are black sheep, even the Negroni family has one...

he is the Cugino (cousin!)
Maker's Mark, Mancino Bianco, Campari, blended Amaro

BISTECCA
This is for you, steak lover. You eat a Fiorentina Steak

(Bistecca Fiorentina), right? ? But, did you ever drink it?
Buffalo Trace, Mancino Bianco, Mancino Chinato, honey truffle

495

495

495

495

595

595

«“One sip of this cocktail will bathe the drooping spirits in

delight, beyond the bliss of dreams.”

-John Milton

All prices are in PHRE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.
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COCKTAILS

FINESTRA NEGRONI

Our version of this beloved classic, with a touch of extra class.

Citadelle, Campari, Mancino Rosso

DRY NEGRONI
A classic that will never fail to deliver.
Martin Millers, Mancino Secco, Mancino Bianco

MOCKTAILS

ROSSO RUBINO
Raspberry puree, fresh orange, fresh lemon, soda water

ANALCOLICO
Passion fruit, yuzu, raspberry puree, hibiscus, soda water

THE ALLA PESCA (PEACH)

THE ALLA ROSA (ROSE PETALS)

THE AL LEMONE (LEMON)

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

495

495

300

300

210

210

210
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WINES BY THE GLASS

Prosecco Extra Brut, Rivani, Italy
Large and pleasant bubbles with rich bouquet
of white fruits, biscuits, and floral aroma

Prosecco Rosé, Rivani, Italy
Salmon pink color, with fine, creamy, and persistent bubbles.
Delicate notes of red berries with soft palate, pure pleasure!

Champagne Brut Reserve, Nicolas Feuillate, France, NV
Classy and elegant with refined bubbles showing toasted spice bread
and green apples.

Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’, Veneto
Easy going, refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant and persistent crispy finish.

Grillo, Mandrarossa, Sicily
Unwooded Grillo showing intense and vibrant scents of tropical fruits and Sicilian citrus.
Pure Sicilian freshness and pleasure into your glass.

Moscato d’Asti, Grimaldi, Piedmonte
The Moscato made by Grimaldi is characterized by a wonderful scent of peach,

mango and floral notes of honeysuckle and sage. The taste is sweet, soft, with an
endless freshness.

Chateau Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France
This white Bordeaux offers a mixed emotion between ripe apricots,
Floral notes and ends with a touch of flintiness...Superb!

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Cefiro Cool Reserva’, Casablanca, Chile
Elegant Sancerre-style, dry, crisp wine with aromatic notes
showing tropical fruits and lemon.

Chardonnay ‘Cypress’, J. Lohr, California
Rich and creamy Chardonnay that perfectly balances the wood and the exotic fruits.

* These wines are served with Coravin system.
Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

395,

450

895

75

475

595

495

550

595

-

6



N

WINES BY THE GLASS

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Boccantino
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading to a pleasant soft finish.

Col di Sasso by Banfi, Tuscany
This refined Cabernet and Sangiovese blend offers an intense well balanced aroma of berries
with violet flowers conducting to a charming and persistent finish.

Chianti ‘Querceto’, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany
Light, fruity and earthy Sangiovese with a hint of mint.

Chianti Classico Reserva, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy
A rich, complex and opulent Sangiovese showing cherry, chocolate and minty leather.
Delivering and intense, savory, and juicy finish. Chianti at its best!

Cum Laude 'Super Tuscan', Banfi, Tuscany, Italy

This Bordeaux and Sangiovese blend is a captivating Super Tuscan that combines power,
intensity, and refinement. The wine is dark, chewy rich and bursting with flavors of
matured dark berries, spice, leather and tobacco.

Chiateaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France
Classic and Elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors and harmonious balance.

Malbec Reserva, Finca del Origen, Argentina
This refined Malbec shows intense aromas of blackberries and violet flowers, followed by
an ample palate with balanced silky tannins leading to a prolonged finish

Red Blend by Clay Creek Vineyards, California, 2022
This California blend is lush in style with aromas of dark red fruits such as Blackcurrant.
The balanced smooth tannins round out the juicy and lingering finish...

until you to take a second glass!

Andes Blend ‘Premium’, Finca El Origen, Mendoza, Argentina
Powerful and elegant Bordeausx style where tannins are fine-grained and well-polished.
Argentina at its Best... Will perfectly pair your favorite steaks.

Héritage "An 462", Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc, France

Decadent and lush wine, reminding a great Chéiteauneuf-du-Pape style.

Unbelievable balance between the aromas red wild berries, leather, tobacco and the mouthful
elegance of the palate.

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Lapis Luna', Lodi-California
Big, juicy red-fruit flavors infuse the palate while softly textured tannins lead to a long,

gratifying finish

Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta , Rioja Spain

Young but already elegant and complex, this Margaux offers a combination of
espresso, toffee, red fruits, flowers and the earthy fruits and tobacco leaves

up to the end.

* These wines are served with Coravin system.
Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

GLASS

375

475

495

1,225%

1,500*

495

575

650

725

725

T

1,225*
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BEERS

“Beer is proof that God loves us and wants us to be happy.”

-Benjamin Franklin

San Miguel Light 230
San Miguel Pale 230
San Miguel Cervaza Blanca 240
Asahi Dry 325
Japan
Corona 330
Mexico
Heineken 330
Holland
Sapporo Premium 330
Japan
Stella Artois 330
Belgium

SHOT
Aperol 250
Mancino Secco 250
Campari 300
Mancino Bianco Ambrato 350
Mancino Rosso Amaranto 350
Averna 280
Amaro Montenegro 300
Amaro Ramazzotti 350
Fernet-Branca 350

All prices are in PHE, inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.
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SPIRITS

“The gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen’s lives,

and minds, than all the doctors in the Empire.”
-Winston Churchill

SHOT
Bombay Sapphire 350
Citadelle 390
Martin Miller’s 390
Tanqueray 10 590
Hendricks 690
The Botanist 690
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength 690
Absolut 250
Belvedere 420
Ketel One 490
Grey Goose 490
Arette Classic Blanco 450
Arette Artesanal Blanco 550
Arette Artesanal Reposado 650
Arette Artesanal Fuerte Blanco 750
Herencia 27 De Mayo 1,900
Plantation 3 Stars 250
Plantation Original Dark 250
Don Papa 420
Plantation 5 Years 425

All prices are in PHRE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.
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SPIRITS

St. Remy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin Club
Martin Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Martell XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII
Richard Hennessy

Nonino Friulana

Alexander Prosecco

Alexander Amarone

Alexander Brunello

Alexander Nebbiolo

Poli Barrique

Po di Poli Aromatica

Po di Poli Secca

Po di Poli Elegante

Po di Poli Morbida

Alexander Sauvignon San Marco
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Porto
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Rhum
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Sherry
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Sassicaia
Amarone Zenato

Berta Roccanivo '04

Berta Tre Soli Tre '05

Paolo Berta '92

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

SHOT

400
650
650
850
1,800
2,000
2,000
2,000
28,000
28,800

320
320
350
350
350
350
420
420
420
450
550
550
550
550
550
790
900
900
1,900
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ITALIAN LIQUORS

“I drink too much because liquor stores are closed on Sundays.”

-Homer Simpson

Disaronno Amaretto

Bottega Sambuca

Bottega Liquirizia

Bottega Gianduia

Strega

Frangelico

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

250

290

290

290

350

350

5

-
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WHISKY

“Too much of anything is bad,

but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”

Aberfeldy 12 Years

Aultmore 12 Years

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years

Glengoyne 18 Years

Highland Park 18 Years
Dalmore King Alexander
Dalmore Park 18 Years
Glenlivet XXV Years

The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
The Macallan 18 Double Cask
Glenfiddich 30 Yrs

Johnny Walker Double Black
Dewars 18 Years

Johnny Walker Blue

Royal Salute 21 Years

Maker's Mark
Buffalo Trace
Basil Hayden

-Mark Twain

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

650
650
1,100
1,100
1,900
2,000
2,800
3,800
4,800
5,200
5,200
23,800

600
850
1,800
2,200

400
400
650

-
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Soft drinks
San Pellegrino
San Pellegrino

Fresh mango

Fresh orange

Red Bull

San Pellegrino

Ferrarelle Still

NON-ALCOHOLIC

San Miguel Free

Limonata

Aranciata

Fresh watermelon

Fresh pineapple

Red Sugar Free

500ml | 750ml

Ferrarelle Sparkling ~ 330ml | 750ml

330ml | 750ml

All prices are in PHRE inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

230
225
250
250
340
340
340
420

230
230

295|395
250 | 350
250 | 350
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COFFEE & TEA

Espresso
Espresso Doppio
Americano | Macchiato | Cappuccino | Café latte

Cioccolata Calda

Café Freddo
Vodka, vanilla, double espresso

Cold Brew Negroni
Cold brew coffee, Mancino Rosso, Campari bitter

Irish Coffee

Jameson Irish whiskey, brewed coffee, sugar, whipped cream

Black Tea
English Breakfast | Earl Grey

Green Tea
Jasmine | Japanese Sencha

Herbal Tea
Chamomile | Mint

All prices are in PHE, inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

180
190
230
270

250

270

320

320

440 | 320

440
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