

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Cocktails	4-5
Mocktails	5
Wines by the Glass	6-7
Beers	8
Aperitive	8
Amaro	8
Gin	9
Vodka	9
Tequila	9
Rum	9
Cognac	10
Grappa	10
Italian Liquor	11
Whisky	
Single Malt	12
Blended	12
Bourbon	12
Non-alcoholic Beverages	13
Cold Beverages	13
Energy Drink	13
Mineral Water	13
Coffee and Tea	
Coffee	14
Specialty Coffee	14
Loose Leaf Teas	14

COCKTAILS

FINESTRA SIGNATURES

SIORA Inspired by the beloved Tiramisu, this cocktail is named after Siora (old lady in local dialect), the mastermind behind this legendary dessert! Belvedere, Frangelico, coffee, mascarpone	495
GENOVESE From the family of muddle, this refreshing cocktail incorporates the well known "Pesto Sauce"strange? No! Pesto is made by muddling! Plantation 3 Star, Green Chartreuse, fresh lemon, pesto	495
MARIA LO PINTO From the famous cook book "The Art of Italian Cooking" written by Maria Lo Pinto in 1948. 'Sicillian orange and lemon salad' recipe, turned in to a refreshing Ramos Fizz variant. Aperol, homemade Limoncello, fresh lemon, egg white	495
ESPOSITO Inspired from the story of Pizza Margherita that was created by Chef Raffaele Esposito. What else we can do? Create a cocktail! Tanqueray, tomato, Mancino Secco, Drambuie	495
CUGINO In every family there are black sheep, even the Negroni family has one he is the Cugino (cousin!) Maker's Mark, Mancino Bianco, Campari, blended Amaro	595
BISTECCA This is for you, steak lover. You eat a Fiorentina Steak (Bistecca Fiorentina), right? ? But, did you ever drink it? Buffalo Trace, Mancino Bianco, Mancino Chinato, honey truffle	595

"One sip of this cocktail will bathe the drooping spirits in delight, beyond the bliss of dreams."

-John Milton

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI MOMENTS

FINESTRA NEGRONI

Our version of this beloved classic, with a touch of extra class.

Citadelle, Campari, Mancino Rosso

DRY NEGRONI

A classic that will never fail to deliver.

Martin Millers, Mancino Secco, Mancino Bianco

MOCKTAILS

ITALIAN-INSPIRED

ROSSO RUBINO Raspberry puree, fresh orange, fresh lemon, soda water	300
ANALCOLICO Passion fruit, yuzu, raspberry puree, hibiscus, soda water	300
THÉ ALLA PESCA (PEACH)	210
THÉ ALLA ROSA (ROSE PETALS)	210
THÉ AL LEMONE (LEMON)	210

WINES BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

Prosecco Extra Brut, Rivani, Italy Large and pleasant bubbles with rich bouquet of white fruits, biscuits, and floral aroma	395
Prosecco Rosé, Rivani, Italy Salmon pink color, with fine, creamy, and persistent bubbles. Delicate notes of red berries with soft palate, pure pleasure!	450
Champagne Brut Reserve, Nicolas Feuillate, France, NV Classy and elegant with refined bubbles showing toasted spice bread and green apples.	895
WHITE WINE FROM ITALY	
Pinot Grigio 'La Gondola', Veneto Easy going, refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant and persistent crispy finish.	375
Grillo, Mandrarossa, Sicily Unwooded Grillo showing intense and vibrant scents of tropical fruits and Sicilian citrus. Pure Sicilian freshness and pleasure into your glass.	475
Moscato d'Asti, Grimaldi, Piedmonte The Moscato made by Grimaldi is characterized by a wonderful scent of peach, mango and floral notes of honeysuckle and sage. The taste is sweet, soft, with an endless freshness.	595
WHITE WINE FROM THE REST OF THE WORLD	
Château Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France This white Bordeaux offers a mixed emotion between ripe apricots, Floral notes and ends with a touch of flintinessSuperb!	495
Sauvignon Blanc 'Cefiro Cool Reserva', Casablanca, Chile Elegant Sancerre-style, dry, crisp wine with aromatic notes showing tropical fruits and lemon.	550
Chardonnay 'Cypress', J. Lohr, California Rich and creamy Chardonnay that perfectly balances the wood and the exotic fruits.	595

* These wines are served with Coravin system.

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED WINE FROM ITALY	GLASS
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Boccantino	375
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading to a pleasant soft finish.	
Col di Sasso by Banfi, Tuscany This refined Cabernet and Sangiovese blend offers an intense well balanced aroma of berries with violet flowers conducting to a charming and persistent finish.	475
Chianti 'Querceto', Castello di Querceto, Tuscany Light, fruity and earthy Sangiovese with a hint of mint.	495
Chianti Classico Reserva, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy A rich, complex and opulent Sangiovese showing cherry, chocolate and minty leather. Delivering and intense, savory, and juicy finish. Chianti at its best!	1,225*
Cum Laude 'Super Tuscan', Banfi, Tuscany, Italy This Bordeaux and Sangiovese blend is a captivating Super Tuscan that combines power, intensity, and refinement. The wine is dark, chewy rich and bursting with flavors of matured dark berries, spice, leather and tobacco.	1,500*
RED WINE FROM THE REST OF THE WORLD	
Châteaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France Classic and Elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors and harmonious balance.	495
Malbec Reserva, Finca del Origen, Argentina This refined Malbec shows intense aromas of blackberries and violet flowers, followed by an ample palate with balanced silky tannins leading to a prolonged finish	575
Red Blend by Clay Creek Vineyards, California, 2022 This California blend is lush in style with aromas of dark red fruits such as Blackcurrant. The balanced smooth tannins round out the juicy and lingering finish until you to take a second glass!	650
Andes Blend 'Premium', Finca El Origen, Mendoza, Argentina Powerful and elegant Bordeaux style where tannins are fine-grained and well-polished. Argentina at its Best Will perfectly pair your favorite steaks.	725
Héritage "An 462", Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc, France Decadent and lush wine, reminding a great Châteauneuf-du-Pape style. Unbelievable balance between the aromas red wild berries, leather, tobacco and the mouthful elegance of the palate.	725
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Lapis Luna', Lodi-California Big, juicy red-fruit flavors infuse the palate while softly textured tannins lead to a long, gratifying finish	795
Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Rioja Spain Young but already elegant and complex, this Margaux offers a combination of espresso, toffee, red fruits, flowers and the earthy fruits and tobacco leaves up to the end.	1,225*
* These wines are served with Coravin system. Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage. All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service charge.	

BEERS

"Beer is proof that God loves us and wants us to be happy."

-Benjamin Franklin

LOCAL BOTTLED BEER

San Miguel Light	230
San Miguel Pale	230
San Miguel Cervaza Blanca	240
INTERNATIONAL BOTTLED BEER	
Asahi Dry Japan	325
Corona Mexico	330
Heineken Holland	330
Sapporo Premium Japan	330
Stella Artois Belgium	330
APERETIVE	SHOT
APERETIVE Aperol	sнот 250
Aperol	250
Aperol Mancino Secco	250 250
Aperol Mancino Secco Campari	250 250 300
Aperol Mancino Secco Campari Mancino Bianco Ambrato	250 250 300 350
Aperol Mancino Secco Campari Mancino Bianco Ambrato Mancino Rosso Amaranto	250 250 300 350
Aperol Mancino Secco Campari Mancino Bianco Ambrato Mancino Rosso Amaranto AMARO	250 250 300 350 350
Aperol Mancino Secco Campari Mancino Bianco Ambrato Mancino Rosso Amaranto AMARO Averna	250 250 300 350 350

SPIRITS

"The gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen's lives, and minds, than all the doctors in the Empire."

-Winston Churchill

GIN	SHOT
Bombay Sapphire	350
Citadelle	390
Martin Miller's	390
Tanqueray 10	590
Hendricks	690
The Botanist	690
Martin Miller's Westbourne Strength	690
VODKA	
Absolut	250
Belvedere	420
Ketel One	490
Grey Goose	490
Gicy Goose	170
TEQUILA	
Arette Classic Blanco	450
Arette Artesanal Blanco	550
Arette Artesanal Reposado	650
Arette Artesanal Fuerte Blanco	750
Herencia 27 De Mayo	1,900
RUM	
Plantation 3 Stars	250
Plantation Original Dark	250
Don Papa	420
Plantation 5 Years	425

SPIRITS

COGNAC	SHOT
St. Remy XO	400
Hennessy VSOP	650
Remy Martin VSOP	650
Remy Martin Club	850
Martin Cordon Bleu	1,800
Remy Martin XO	2,000
Hennessy XO	2,000
Martell XO	2,000
Remy Martin Louis XIII	28,000
Richard Hennessy	28,800
GRAPPA	
Nonino Friulana	320
Alexander Prosecco	320
Alexander Amarone	350
Alexander Brunello	350
Alexander Nebbiolo	350
Poli Barrique	350
Pò di Poli Aromatica	420
Pò di Poli Secca	420
Pò di Poli Elegante	420
Pò di Poli Morbida	450
Alexander Sauvignon San Marco	550
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Porto	550
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Rhum	550
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Sherry	550
Jacopo Poli Elevata in Barili Sassicaia	550
Amarone Zenato	790
Berta Roccanivo '04	900
Berta Tre Soli Tre '05	900
Paolo Berta '92 All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to 10% service chan	1,900

ITALIAN LIQUORS

"I drink too much because liquor stores are closed on Sundays."

-Homer Simpson

Disaronno Amaretto	250
Bottega Sambuca	290
Bottega Liquirizia	290
Bottega Gianduia	290
Strega	350
Frangelico	350

WHISKY

"Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough."

-Mark Twain

SINGLE MALT

Aberfeldy 12 Years	650
Aultmore 12 Years	650
The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years	1,100
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years	1,100
Glengoyne 18 Years	1,900
Highland Park 18 Years	2,000
Dalmore King Alexander	2,800
Dalmore Park 18 Years	3,800
Glenlivet XXV Years	4,800
The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak	5,200
The Macallan 18 Double Cask	5,200
Glenfiddich 30 Yrs	23,800
BLENDED	
Johnny Walker Double Black	600
Dewars 18 Years	850
Johnny Walker Blue	1,800
Royal Salute 21 Years	2,200
BOURBON	
Maker's Mark	400
Buffalo Trace	400
Basil Hayden	650

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COLD BEVERAGES

San Miguel Free	230
Soft drinks	225
San Pellegrino Limonata	250
San Pellegrino Aranciata	250
Fresh mango	340
Fresh watermelon	340
Fresh pineapple	340
Fresh orange	420

ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull	230
Red Sugar Free	230

MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino	500ml 750ml	295 395
Ferrarelle Sparkling	330ml 750ml	250 350
Ferrarelle Still	330ml 750ml	250 350

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE

Espresso	180
Espresso Doppio	190
Americano Macchiato Cappuccino Café latte	230
Cioccolata Calda	270
SPECIALTY COFFEE	
Café Freddo Vodka, vanilla, double espresso	250
Cold Brew Negroni Cold brew coffee, Mancino Rosso, Campari bitter	270
Irish Coffee Jameson Irish whiskey, brewed coffee, sugar, whipped cream	320
LOOSE LEAF TEAS	
Black Tea English Breakfast Earl Grey	320
Green Tea Jasmine Japanese Sencha	440 320
Herbal Tea Chamomile Mint	440